设备清单：
	序号
	名称
	型号
	厂家
	数量
	开始
使用日期
	探头信息

	1
	彩色超声诊断仪
	Voluson 730 Pro V
	GE
	1
	2007-9-25
	IC5-9H  
4CA

	2
	超声诊断仪
	Vivid S5
	GE
	1
	2010-9-14
	3S   7S
4C  8L

	3
	超声诊断仪
	Voluson 730 Pro V
	GE
	1
	2012-1-20
	4C-A
PA2-5P
RAB2-5L

	4
	超声诊断仪
	LOGIQ C5
	GE
	1
	2012-7-20
	4C
E7C

	5
	彩色超声诊断系统
	HD15
	飞利浦
	1
	2015-7-7
	C5-1
L12-5
S5-2

	6
	超声诊断仪
	Voluson E8
	GE
	1
	2017-7-11
	C4-8
RAB6-D
RIC5-9

	7
	超声诊断仪
	Voluson E6
	GE
	1
	2018-7-23
	S4-10
11L
C1-5

	8
	彩色超声诊断仪
	LOGIQ S8
	GE
	1
	2019-8-5
	9L
PA2-5P
RAB2-5L




该服务项目1采3年，全保，按单台分别报价。
